TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Investors Capital Corporation		10/19/2007	CORPORATION: MASSACHUSETTS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Investors Capital Holdings Ltd.	
Street Address:	230 Broadway East	
City:	Lynnfield	
State/Country:	MASSACHUSETTS	
Postal Code:	01940-2320	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3095645	IN THE BUSINESS OF BUILDING YOUR BUSINESS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (617)742-2355

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 617-742-4200

Email: trademark@riw.com

Correspondent Name: Stacey C. Friends, Esquire

Address Line 1: 100 North Washington Street

Address Line 2: 6th floor

Address Line 4: Boston, MASSACHUSETTS 02114-2128

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	8935-4
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Stacey C. Friends
Signature:	/stacey c friends/

TRADEMARK REEL: 003644 FRAME: 0276

900089936

Date:	10/23/2007		
Total Attachments: 1 source=TM Assignment Investors Capital (00016389)#page1.tif			

TRADEMARK REEL: 003644 FRAME: 0277

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Investors Capital Corporation, a Massachusetts corporation with a business address of 230 Broadway, Lynnfield, MA 01940 ("Company"), is the owner of the following trademark (the "Mark"):

MARK: IN THE BUSINESS OF BUILDING YOUR BUSINESS

WHEREAS, Investors Capital Holdings, Ltd., a Delaware corporation with a business address of 230 Broadway, Lynnfield, MA 01940 ("Parent Company") is the parent company of Company;

WHEREAS, Company now wishes to expressly assign all right, title and interest in the Mark and the goodwill associated therewith to Parent Company;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Company does hereby assign all right, title and interest in and to the said Mark, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the Mark, to Parent Company, as of the Effective Date.

Name: Steven C. Preskenis

Title: COO & General Counsel

Name: Steven C. Preskenis

Title: COO & General Counsel

00015974.DOC

Date: 10.19.07

Date: 10-19-07

REEL: 003644 FRAME: 0278

RECORDED: 10/23/2007